BST-250 BH

TO ORDER PARTS:
GEARBOX/AXLE ASSEMBLY Brinty-Hardy Co.

REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY :
A F-a78 Finion 1 P.O. Box 1116
F-454 Gaar 1 Louisville, KXY 4020-
C F-487 Pinion Carrier 1 _
D F-458-3 Housing Half (Gearbox} 2 (502) 585-3351
E F-730 Far Shaft 1
F F-308 Gearbox Cap T
G F-413 Spirad Pin, 52272 1 1
H F-214 Spiral Pin, 178" % 374 1
1 F-415 Hax Washer Head Scraw 4
N E721-01 Axle 1

PARTS LIST

REF. NQ, PART NO.
1 SOMO41BE
2 F436
3 F-365
4 F-781
5 F-574
-3 F-577
7 B-1673P
a F-575
g F-a1%
10 ETig
1 F-745
12 20MOB0SP
13 F.750
14 F-784
15 F-788
18 B-4785
7 F-767
18 F-765
18 20Mog14P
20 B-4786
# F-785.10
22 F-253
23 AMI03ZP.
24 TM1024F
25 F-758-10
2 F573
2t F-734-10
28 F-758-10

155

19 G4

REF. NQ." PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 28 F-581 Fan Driver 1
Cotter Pin - 1/8" x 1" 1 30 F-585 Laak &lip 1
Agitator Spring 1 &1 F-77d Guar Box Assembly 1
Fan Bhaft "0"Ring {large) 1 3% 45M2121P Flat Washar, 58" 6
Loge Dacal 1 3z F-620 Hairpln Cottar {larga) 2
Fan Baaring (small} 1 34 F-705 Wheel 2
Snap Ring 3 a5 1EMTOT2F Catriage Bolt, 5/16" x 34" 1
Hex Lock (Dormad) Mut 3 a6 F-781 Spring Washer, 516 1
Nylon Washer g a7 F-731 Stop Gage 1
Shuttet "0~ Ring (zmall} ] 28 F-782 Knob 1
Hoppear 1 38 1M1a44F Hax Bnlt, 516" x 2 3/4" 3
Meisture Gover 1 40 45M1111P Flat Washer, 516" 8
Round Head Secrew, 1/4* 5 /2= 2 41 R-892-10 . Hitch Clavia 2
Decal (Directiznal Handle) 1 42 O-146P Halrpin Cotter (small) 1
Diractional Handie {shutter) 1 43 B-3B&1 . Hitch Pin 1
Vinyi Grip {amall) 1 a4 10M1052P Carriage Bolt, 516" x 2" 2
Nylon insert Nut - 1/4" 2 a5 F-762-10 Gage Plata 1
Shutter Plata (directional} 1 45 B-1674F Hex Lock {domed) Mut, 5/16" 1
Flow Control Plate 1 a7 B-3721 Latch Spacer 1
Round Haad Screw, 14" x7/8* 2 48 R-618 Heavy Washar, 5/16" 2
Nylon insert Nut, 5/16" 1 40 B03805 Lateh Spring 1
Hopper Support 1 50 F-761 Link Rod 1
Baaring fode {large) 2 .81 F-740 Flow Contra! Docal 1
Hex Balt, 5/16"x 2" . "4 S el ot UL BR2L Y R72318 . _Flow Controf Handle 1
Hex Bol, 516" = 1 1/2% ] ’ ' =) R-1B32 Vinyl Grip (large) 1
Glaset Plate 2 54 F-205 Hax Tapping Screw, 1/4" x34" &
Fan 1 -3 45MQI0GP Flat Washaor, 1/4" 5
Croas Brace 1 =13 F-7dd Operation Decal 1
Tow Tube 2 57 L-1557-BH Instrugtions 1

o987 I%8
Page 8§



